SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	irt dart dart dart dart dart dart dart da
DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	ift daft daft daft daft daft daft daft da
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	ift daft daft daft daft daft daft daft da
DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	IFT DAFT DAFT Government of India art daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daf
SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	ift daft daft daft daft daft daft daft da
DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	Directorate General of Foreign Trade
SAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	
YOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DO	Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, CLA Delhi
DAFT DAFT DAFT CLERK	sing Area (CLA),A Wing I.P. Bhawan, I.P. Estate,New Delhi
SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	ift baft baft baft baft baft baft baft ba
DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	Importer-Exporter Code
SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG SGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DG	Importer-Exporter Code Fribari bari bari bari bari bari bari bar
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	aft daft daft daft daft daft daft daft d
This is to certify that	t DIVYAM SHOE COMPANY is issued an Importer-Exporter
Code (IEC) AMLP	G5514G with details as follows are part part part part part part part part
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
IECOSFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	IFT AMLPG5514G FT oget daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daf
<u>DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA</u>	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN	IFT IAMLPG5514GIFT OUFT DUFT DUFT DUFT DUFT DUFT DUFT DUFT D
SEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	THE DIVYAM SHOE COMPANY DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT
SEL DE DE DE DET DET DE	FT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
निगम का प्रकृति /Nature of	Proprietorship
Concern darf darf darf darf darf d	int Dan't Dan't IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
oart oart oart oart oart oart oa	A DOIT DOIT BOT DOIT DOIT DOIT DOIT DOIT DOIT DOIT DO
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of	FT CAPT CAPT CAPT CAPT CAPT CAPT CAPT CAP
aft daft daft daft daft daft daft d	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
SAMM BART DART DART DART DART DA SART DART DART DART DART DA	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
पता/Registered Address	H. No. 169, E Block Shastri Nagar, East Delhi, DELHI, NORTH WEST DELHI, DELHI, 110052
DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA	IFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA
धारक का नाम / Name of the of	ift (Arun Goyal i deft deft deft deft deft deft deft deft
Signatory Deri Deri Deri Deri De	IFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DEFT DE
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code
शाखा/इकाई /Branch Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code
ast Modified : 27/02/2021 "ile Number : DLIIECPAPPL	TT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DA